Page 5804 TITLE 42—THE PUBLIC HEALTH AND WELFARE § 5652
§ 5652. Transferred
CODIFICATION
Section 5652 was editorially reclassified as section
11142 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5653. Transferred
CODIFICATION
Section 5653 was editorially reclassified as section

5015, related to congressional oversight.
§ 5668. Transferred
CODIFICATION
Section 5668 was editorially reclassified as section
11174 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
PART F—GENERAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE
PROVISIONS
PRIOR PROVISIONS
For prior part F of title II of Pub. L. 93–415, see part
F (§ 11181 et seq.) of subchapter II of chapter 111 of Title
34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
A prior part G, consisting of sections 5667e to 5667e–8,
related to mentoring, prior to repeal by Pub. L. 107–273,
div. C, title II, § 12210(1), Nov. 2, 2002, 116 Stat. 1880.
A prior part H, consisting of sections 5667f to 5667f–3,
related to boot camps, prior to repeal by Pub. L.
107–273, div. C, title II, § 12210(1), Nov. 2, 2002, 116 Stat.
1880.
A prior part I, consisting of sections 5667g to 5667g–5,
authorized the president to call a National White House
Conference on Juvenile Justice, prior to repeal by Pub.
L. 107–273, div. C, title II, § 12210(2), Nov. 2, 2002, 116
Stat. 1880.
Another prior part I of title II of Pub. L. 93–415 was
redesignated part J for purposes of codification. See
note below.
Part J, consisting of sections 5671 to 5676, was redes-
ignated part F by Pub. L. 107–273, div. C, title II,
§ 12210(3), Nov. 2, 2002, 116 Stat. 1880, prior to editorial
reclassification as part F of subchapter II of chapter 111
of Title 34.
§ 5671. Transferred
CODIFICATION
Section 5671 was editorially reclassified as section
11181 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5672. Transferred
CODIFICATION
Section 5672 was editorially reclassified as section
11182 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5673. Transferred
CODIFICATION
Section 5673 was editorially reclassified as section
11183 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.